
 12 Gauge Winners
 NOR CAL CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162149)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 302276  Romo, Rocky  100  CH  $95.60

 155660  Jones, Dan  98  AA1  $42.00

 128692  Campbell, Jack  96  AA2    

 168360  Binns, Bruce  99  A1  $56.00

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  97  A2    

 284420  Erickson, Brad  97  A3    

 152007  Antunano, Gary  99  B1  $75.60

 296393  Williamson, Craig  97  B2  $50.40

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  96  B3    

 254675  Rule, Ron  94  C1  $50.40

 172598  Duenas, Oscar  93  C2  $33.60

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  92  C3    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  94  D1  $56.00

 309314  Vigil, Jason  91  D2    

 317024  Sappington, Nathan  89  D3    

 319821  Huynh, James  93  E1  $70.00

 323366  Bunch, Johnnie  83  E2    

 332635  Dellinger, Robert  80  E3    

 302276  Romo, Rocky  100  JRCH    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  96  TSCH    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  93  TSRU    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  91  SUCH    

 322556  Johnston, Sean  91  SURU    

 317024  Sappington, Nathan  89  SU3    

 153209  Young, Brad  86  SU11    

 152007  Antunano, Gary  99  SSCH    

 155660  Jones, Dan  98  SSRU    

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  97  SS3    

 296393  Williamson, Craig  97  SS11    

 168360  Binns, Bruce  99  SRCH    



 12 Gauge Winners
 NOR CAL CHAMPIONSHIP (NSSA #: 162149)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #1 - 12 Gauge

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 284420  Erickson, Brad  97  SRRU    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  96  SR3    

 277054  Willson, Mark  94  SR11    

 154735  Wendt, Robin  95  VTCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  94  VTRU    

 254675  Rule, Ron  94  VT3    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  94  VT11    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  91  LYCH    

 154735  Wendt, Robin  95  RMCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  93  MVCH    


